IB Exams 2025
Language B IOs – Individually scheduled times with instructor
· Mandarin – 
· German – 
· French and Spanish – 
English IOs – 
Art Exhibition – 
	Date
	Exam
	Time
	Length

	Tuesday, April 29
	Physics SL Paper 1
	1:00 – 2:30 pm 
	90 min

	
	SEHS SL Paper 1
	1:00 – 1:45 pm

	45 min


	
	SEHS SL Paper 3
	2:00 – 3:00 pm

	1 hr


	Wednesday, April 30
	Physics SL Paper 2
	9:00 – 10:30 am

	1 hr, 30 min


	
	SEHS SL Paper 2
	9:00 – 10:15 am

	1 hr, 15 min


	
Thursday, May 1
	No Exams
	
	

	Friday, May 2
	ESS SL Paper 1
	1:00 – 2:00 pm
	1 hr

	
	
	
	

	Monday, May 5
	ESS SL Paper 2
	9:00 – 11:00 am

	2 hr


	
	History HL/SL Paper 1
	1:00 – 2:00 pm

	1 hr

	
	History HL/SL Paper 2
	2:15 – 3:45 pm

	1 hr, 30 min


	Tuesday, May 6
	History HL Paper 3
	9:00 – 11:30

	2 hr, 30 min


	
	Mandarin AB Paper 1
	1:00 – 2:00 pm

	1 hr


	
	German SL Paper 1
	1:00 – 2:15 pm
	1 hr, 15 min

	
	Mandarin AB Paper 2 Reading
	2:15 – 3:15 pm

	1 hr


	
	German SL Paper 2 Reading
	2:30 – 3:30 pm
	1 hr

	Wednesday, May 7
	Mandarin AB Paper 2 Listening
	9:00 – 9:45 am
	45 min

	
	German SL Paper 2 Listening
	9:00 – 9:45 am
	45 min

	
	Psychology HL/SL Paper 1
	1:00 – 3:00 pm
	2 hr

	Thursday, May 8
	Psychology HL Paper 2
	9:00 – 11:00 am

	2 hrs


	
	Psychology SL Paper 2
	9:00 – 10:00 am

	1 hr


	
	Psychology HL Paper 3
	11:15 am – 12:15 pm

	1 hr


	
	English HL Paper 1
	1:00 – 3:15 pm

	2 hr, 15 min


	
	English SL Paper 1
	1:00 – 2:15 pm

	1 hr, 15 min


	Potential conflict with extended time HL Psychology and English

	Friday, May 9
	English HL/SL Paper 2
	9:00 – 10:45 am

	1 hr, 45 min


	
	Geography SL Paper 1
	1:00 – 2:30 pm

	1 hr, 30 min





	Monday, May 12
	Geography SL Paper 2
	9:00 am – 10:15 am

	1 hr, 15 min


	
	Biology HL Paper 1
	1:00 – 3:00 pm
	2 hr


	Tuesday, May 13
	Biology HL Paper 2
	9:00 – 11:30 am

	2 hr, 30 min


	Wednesday, May 14
	Spanish A HL Paper 1
	1:00 – 3:15 pm

	2 hr, 15 min


	
	Spanish A SL Paper 1
	1:00 – 2:15 pm

	1 hr, 15 min


	
	Spanish B HL Paper 1
	1:00 – 2:30 pm

	1 hr, 30 min


	
	Spanish B SL Paper 1
	1:00 – 2:15 pm

	1 hr, 15 min


	
	Spanish B HL Paper 2 Reading
	2:45 – 3:45 pm
	1 hr

	
	Spanish B SL Paper 2 Reading
	2:30 – 3:30 pm
	1 hr

	Thursday, May 15
	Spanish A HL/SL Paper 2
	9:00 – 10:45 am
	1 hr, 45 min

	
	Spanish B HL Paper 2 Listening
	9:00 – 10:00 am
	1 hr

	
	Spanish B SL Paper 2 Listening
	9:00 – 9:45 am
	45 min

	
	Math HL Analysis Paper 1
	1:00 – 3:00 pm
	2 hr

	
	Math SL Analysis Paper 1
	1:00 – 2:30 pm
	1 hr, 30 min

	
	Math HL Applications Paper 1
	1:00 – 3:00 pm
	2 hr

	
	Math SL Applications Paper 1
	1:00 – 2:30
	1 hr, 30 min

	Friday, May 16
	Math HL Analysis Paper 2
	9:00 – 11:00 am
	2 hr

	
	Math SL Analysis Paper 2
	9:00 – 10:30 am
	1 hr, 30 min

	
	Math HL Applications Paper 2
	9:00 – 11:00 am
	2 hr

	
	Math SL Applications Paper 2
	9:00 – 10:30 am
	1 hr, 30 min

	
	
	
	

	Monday, May 19
	No Exams
	
	

	Tuesday, May 20
	French B SL Paper 1
	1:00 – 2:15 pm
	1 hr, 15 min

	
	French B SL Paper 2 Reading
	2:30 – 3:30 pm
	1 hr

	Wednesday, May 21
	French B SL Paper 2 Listening
	9:00 – 9:45 am
	45 min

	
	Math HL Analysis Paper 3
	1:00 – 2:15 pm
	1 hr, 15 min

	
	Math HL Applications Paper 3
	1:00 -2:15 pm
	1 hr, 15 min




